GOLF LAS PINAILLAS

LIGA SENIOR 15/09/2018

Fecha Listado: 15/09/2018
Hora Listado: 13:58:43

INDIVIDUAL - Medalplay (Recorrido: AS PINAILLAS)
Clasificacién Handicap Indistinta Acumulada (ASC: 0)
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FERNANDEZ SAEZ, ANTONIO
PARDO MOYA, EDUARDO
MARTINEZ CUESTA, ABELARDO
CALVO SANTIUSTE, JUAN CARLO
LOPEZ LOPEZ, CONSUELO
LOPEZ GARCIA, JAIME

SANCHEZ MATEOS, FABIAN
CASTILLO VALERO, JUAN SEBAS
CALVO ALONSO, LUIS OSCAR
MONTOYA MARTINEZ, PEDRO
MENDEZ GONZALEZ, RAFAEL
ROBLES BARRIUSO, JULIA
GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ, ANDRES
BARRAJON BARRIOS, JOSE ANTO
CUENCA MORENO, BIENVENIDO
BAUTISTA GOMEZ, CARMELO
CASIN RAMOS, ARMANDO
GARCIA GARRIDO, MARIA LUISA
APARICIO CIFUENTES, EMILIO
ALBALADEJO JIMENEZ, VIRGINI
LOPEZ ALCALA, EDUARDO JUAN
VANO VALERO, AMANDA

PEREZ PEREZ, ANA BEGONA
LAWLER , VERALINE

LOPEZ ARBOLEDA, FRANCISCO
LOPEZ TORTOLA, OVIDIO
CALLEJAS GONZALEZ, JOSE AGU
GARCIA MORENO, INOCENTE
HERMOSA ANDUJAR, JOSE VICEN
LOPEZ MIRANDA, LUIS

RUBIO GARCIA, PEDRO JOSE
TORRENTE GARAVILLA, ANDRES

CLUB

LAS PINAILLAS
REQUENA

LAS PINAILLAS
LAS PINAILLAS
LAS PINAILLAS
LAS PINAILLAS
C.T.G.

LAS PINAILLAS
LAS PINAILLAS
LAS PINAILLAS
LAS PINAILLAS
LAS PINAILLAS
LAS PINAILLAS
LAS PINAILLAS
LAS PINAILLAS
LAS PINAILLAS
LAS PINAILLAS
LAS PINAILLAS
LAS PINAILLAS
LAS PINAILLAS
LAS PINAILLAS
LAS PINAILLAS
LAS PINAILLAS
LAS PINAILLAS
LAS PINAILLAS
LAS PINAILLAS
LAS PINAILLAS
LAS PINAILLAS
LAS PINAILLAS
LAS PINAILLAS
LAGUNA DE TITO
LAGUNA DE TITO

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

11,2
21,0
5,2

53

10,6
16,2
18,0
20,0
10,4
13,0
14,6
26,5
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6,5

10,8
10,0
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14,7
19,5
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20,8
13,5
18,0
25,7
12,9
6,4

32,6
13,8
18,7

11,0
20,6
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6,6
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13,6
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24,7

20,9
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6,5

13,9
18,8
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FECHA: 15/09/2018 CODIGO: 881918150
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